
Light or Large Haddock &
Chips              £9.95 /£15.95
Crispy, battered haddock &
chunky chips with mushy peas &
tartare sauce.

Spiced chicken with sultanas,
almonds, mixed leaf, cucumber,
tomatoes, apricot & mango
dressing. Topped with a boiled egg
for extra protein! 

Coronation Chicken  Salad                          
£11.95

The Buddha Bowl 
£11.95
A vibrant & nutritious bowl of
couscous, mixed leaf, seeds, red
cabbage, plum tomatoes, avocado
salsa, harissa dressing, Your choice
of protein: chicken or falafel.

Ask a team member about
today’s option.

Soup of The Day        
 £6.95

Vegetarian sausage, vegan ‘Facon’,
Poached or fried egg OR smashed
avocado, flat cap mushroom, vine
ripened tomato, baked beans, a
hashbrown & toast.

The Garden Breakfast 
£14.95

Avocado Toast 
£8.25

Chunky avocado salsa and wilted
spinach on sourdough.
Add a poached egg for £1.50

With butter and strawberry
conserve or orange marmalade

Toasted Currant Teacake
£3.75

The Roundhay Breakfast
£14.95
Butcher’s pork sausage, dry cured
bacon, poached or fried egg, flat cap
mushroom, vine ripened tomato,
baked beans, hashbrown & buttery
toast.
Add black pudding for £2.00

Accompanied by honey & Greek
yoghurt, served with a berry
compote.

Cinnamon Toast 
£6.25

Breakfast Ciabatta
£6.95
Your pick of sausage, bacon,
‘facon’, veggie sausage or egg in a
perfectly toasted ciabatta.

THE BRUNCH CLASSICS

Eggs Royale 
£10.95

A toasted English muffin
topped with fresh smoked
salmon, poached free range
eggs and glazed Hollandaise. 

Eggs Benedict
£10.95

Eggs Florentine
£9.95

Eggs On Toast
£7.95

A toasted English muffin
topped with honey roasted
ham, poached free range
eggs and glazed Hollandaise. 

A toasted English muffin
topped with buttery, wilted
spinach, poached free range
eggs and glazed Hollandaise.

Free range eggs on crisp
buttered sourdough. 
Your choice of poached or
scrambled.

House Sandwich
£13.95

Falafel Wrap (VE)
£11.95

Mediterranean Melt    
£10.95

Roundhay 
Cheesesteak £14.95

 A hearty sandwich of
roasted chicken, bacon,
tomato & lettuce, topped
with a fried egg.
Served on toasted bloomer,

Sweet potato & chickpea
falafel, with pepper, onion,
red cabbage, rocket, harissa
mayo.

A veggie delight.
Roast Mediterranean veg
with feta, vegan feta
available.

A ciabatta filled with sirloin,
fried onions, melted
Monterey Jack cheese and
peppery rocket.

SIGNATURE SANDWICHES - SERVED WITH CHUNKY CHIPS AND COLESLAW

Extra Mushroom  £0.75          Extra Egg £1.50           Extra Smashed Avo £2.00             Half Tomato £0.75

Black Pudding  £2.00                  Sausage £2.00               ‘Facon’ OR Bacon Rasher £2.00      Smoked Salmon £2.00 

Products may contain allergens. Please note that Dine will not accept any responsibility, nor will
we offer any guarantee in this regard, verbal or otherwise.

THE GARDEN ROOM
@thegardenroomleeds
restaurant@dine.co.uk

SERVED 9AM UNTIL 3PM



THE GARDEN ROOM
@thegardenroomleeds
restaurant@dine.co.uk

Products may contain allergens. Please note that Dine will not accept any responsibility, nor will
we offer any guarantee in this regard, verbal or otherwise.

Vegan Hot Chocolate

Latte                       
Mocha                       

IcedEspresso

Single or Double Espresso                 
Americano                                         

Flat White                                            
Macchiato                                          
Cappuccino                                                        

White Chocolate Mocha       

Cortado                                              

£2.75
£2.75
£3.10
£3.40
£2.75
£3.50
£3.65
£4.30
£4.30

Iced Americano
Iced Latte

Iced Chai
Iced Chocolate
Strawberry Lemonade
Peach Iced Tea
Passion Fruit Iced Tea

Iced Mocha

£3.20
£3.70
£4.30
£4.00
£4.10
£3.80
£3.65
£3.65

Tea & Other

Birchall’s Loose Leaf
Royal Blend or Earl Grey

Lemongrass & Ginger
Green Tea
Peppermint Tea
Red Berry & Flower
Chamomile

Birchall’s Herbal Tea

Yorkshire Tea 
Classic Hot Chocolate
White Hot Chocolate

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.00

Bottles

Elderflower or Rhubarb
Cawston Press

Fanta

Fruit Shoots
Still/Sparkling Water

Coca Cola

£3.65

£2.30
£2.30

£1.80
£1.50

Orange, Lemon or Fruit Twist

Chai Latte

Kids & Pups
Kids Hot Chocolate
Babycino

£2.50
£1.00

Sausage for The Dog
Pupcup £0.60

£2.00

Extras
Syrups
Extra Espresso Shot

Marshmallows
Soy Milk
Oat Milk

Cream

£0.60
£0.60
£0.60
£0.60
FREE
£0.60

Find a selection of cold
sandwiches cakes, freshly baked

scones & ice creams at the
counter.

Vegan and Gluten Free options 
available.


