

### Cinnamon Toast £6.25

Accompanied by honey & Greek yoghurt, served with a berry compote.

### Breakfast Ciabatta £6.95

Your pick of sausage, bacon, 'facon', veggie sausage or egg in a perfectly toasted ciabatta.

# The Roundhay Breakfast £14.95

Butcher's pork sausage, dry cured bacon, poached or fried egg, flat cap mushroom, vine ripened tomato, baked beans, hashbrown & buttery toast.

Add black pudding for £2.00

#### Avocado Toast £8.25

Chunky avocado salsa and wilted spinach on sourdough. Add a poached egg for £1.50

#### The Garden Breakfast £14.95

Vegetarian sausage, vegan 'Facon', Poached or fried egg OR smashed avocado, flat cap mushroom, vine ripened tomato, baked beans, a hashbrown & toast

# Toasted Currant Teacake £3.75

With butter and strawberry conserve or orange marmalade

### Soup of The Day £6.95

Ask a team member about today's option.

# Coronation Chicken Salad £11.95

Spiced chicken with sultanas, almonds, mixed leaf, cucumber, tomatoes, apricot & mango dressing. Topped with a boiled egg for extra protein!

# The Buddha Bowl £11.95

A vibrant & nutritious bowl of couscous, mixed leaf, seeds, red cabbage, plum tomatoes, avocado salsa, harissa dressing, Your choice of protein: chicken or falafel.

# Light or Large Haddock & Chips £9.95 /£15.95

Crispy, battered haddock & chunky chips with mushy peas & tartare sauce.

Extra Mushroom £0.75 Extra Egg £1.50 Extra Smashed Avo £2.00 Half Tomato £0.75 Black Pudding £2.00 Sausage £2.00 'Facon' OR Bacon Rasher £2.00 Smoked Salmon £2.00

#### THE BRUNCH CLASSICS

Eggs Royale	Eggs Benedict	Eggs Florentine	Eggs On Toast
£10.95	£10.95	£9.95	£7.95
A toasted English muffin	A toasted English muffin	A toasted English muffin	Free range eggs on crisp
topped with fresh smoked	topped with honey roasted	topped with buttery, wilted	buttered sourdough.
salmon, poached free range	ham, poached free range	spinach, poached free range	Your choice of poached or
eggs and glazed Hollandaise.	eggs and glazed Hollandaise.	eggs and glazed Hollandaise.	scrambled.

#### SIGNATURE SANDWICHES - SERVED WITH CHUNKY CHIPS AND COLESLAW

House Sandwich	Falafel Wrap (VE)	Mediterranean Melt	Roundhay
£13.95	£11.95	£10.95	Cheesesteak £14.95
A hearty sandwich of roasted chicken, bacon, tomato & lettuce, topped with a fried egg.  Served on toasted bloomer,	Sweet potato & chickpea falafel, with pepper, onion, red cabbage, rocket, harissa mayo.	A veggie delight. Roast Mediterranean veg with feta, vegan feta available.	A ciabatta filled with sirloin, fried onions, melted Monterey Jack cheese and peppery rocket.

Products may contain allergens. Please note that Dine will not accept any responsibility, nor will we offer any guarantee in this regard, verbal or otherwise.





Espresso		Iced		
Single or Double Espresso	£2.75	Iced Americano	£3.20	
Americano	£2.75	Iced Latte	£3.70	
Cortado	£3.10	Iced Mocha	£4.30	
Flat White	£3.40	Iced Chai	£4.00	
Macchiato	£2.75	Iced Chocolate	£4.10	
Cappuccino	£3.50	Strawberry Lemonade	£3.80	
Latte	£3.65	Peach Iced Tea	£3.65	
Mocha	£4.30	Passion Fruit Iced Tea	£3.65	
White Chocolate Mocha	£4.30			
		Bottles		
Tea & Other		Cawston Press Elderflower or Rhubarb	£3.65	
Birchall's Loose Leaf	£2.75	Coca Cola	£2.30	
Royal Blend or Earl Grey		Fanta	£2.30	
Birchall's Herbal Tea	£2.75	Orange, Lemon or Fruit Twist	£1.80	
Lemongrass & Ginger		Fruit Shoots Still/Sparkling Water	£1.50	
Green Tea Peppermint Tea		Still Spell Mills Wetter	,	
Red Berry & Flower		Kids & Pups		
Chamomile Yorkshire Tea	C 2 75	Kids Hot Chocolate	£2.50	
Classic Hot Chocolate	£2.75 £4.10	Babycino	£1.00	
White Hot Chocolate	£4.10	Рирсир	£0.60	
Vegan Hot Chocolate	£4.10	Sausage for The Dog	£2.00	
Chai Latte	£4.00			
Chair Latte	24.00			
Extras		Find a selection of co	_	
Syrups	£0.60	sandwiches cakes, freshly baked		
Extra Espresso Shot	£0.60	scones & ice creams at the		
Cream	£0.60	counter.		
Marshmallows	£0.60		Vegan and Gluten Free options	
Soy Milk	FREE	available.		
Oat Milk	£0.60			

Products may contain allergens. Please note that Dine will not accept any responsibility, nor will we offer any guarantee in this regard, verbal or otherwise.

